MICRO-TOOLS FOR  PRODUCT DETAILS AND COMPLETE SELECTIONS
TED PELLA, INC.
Microscopy Products for Science and Industry
www.tedpella.com     sales@tedpella.com     800-237-3526
800-237-3526 TED PELLA, INC. www.tedpella.com  1
MICRO-TOOLS AND SMALL PRECISION TOOLS
For Miniature Applications, Micro Electronics, Specimen Manipulation

anodized tool cones. All micro-tools fit the micro-tools handle (sold separately).
MICRO-TOOLS
Steel Tips
HARDENED TOOL STEEL TIP DIRECTORY SHANK DIAMETER / PRODUCT NUMBERS
Tip # Micro-Tool Description
0.025mm
(0.001”)
0.012mm
(0.005”)
0.25mm
(0.010”)
0.50mm
(0.020”)
1mm
(0.001”)
1 Micro-Needle, Long 13601A 13601 13601B 13601C 13601D
2 Micro-Engraver, Triangular --- 13602B 13602C 13602 13602D
3 Micro-Chisel 13603A 13603B 13603C 13603 13603D
4 Micro-Spade 13604A 13604B 13604C 13604 13604D
5 Micro-Fork --- --- 13605 13605A ---
6
Micro-Mirror, Forward, SS
--- --- --- 13606 ---
7 Micro-Ruler, 10mm, 0.1mm div. --- --- --- 13607 ---
8 Micro-Knife, 20° 13608A 13608B 13608C 13608 13608D
9 Micro-Knife, 45° 13609A 13609B 13609C 13609 13609D
10
Micro-Mirror, Reverse, SS
--- --- --- 13603 ---
11 Micro-Prober, 90° --- --- 13633 13633A ---
12 Micro-Prober, 45° --- --- 13612A 13612 ---
13 Micro-Engraver, Oval 13611A 13611B 13611C 13611A 13611D
14 Micro-Brush, Single Natural Fiber --- --- --- 13614 ---
Continued on next page.
2  www.tedpella.com                        TED PELLA, INC. 800-237-3526
HARDENED TOOL STEEL TIP DIRECTORY CONTINUED SHANK DIAMETER / PRODUCT NUMBERS
Tip # Micro-Tool Description
0.025mm
(0.001”)
0.012mm
(0.005”)
0.25mm
(0.010”)
0.50mm
(0.020”)
1mm
(0.001”)
15 Micro-Diamond Scribe, 60° --- --- 13615A 13615 ---
16 Micro-Spatula, Flexible, SS --- --- --- 13616 ---
17
Micro-Manipulator, A-type
--- --- --- 13617 ---
18 Micro-Hook, 90° --- --- 13618 13619 ---
19 Micro-Burnisher, Glass Sphere --- --- --- 13637 ---
20 Micro-Hook, 180° --- --- 13620A 13620 ---
21 Micro-Scraper, Triangular 13613A 13613B 13613C 13613 13613D
22 Micro-Saw --- --- --- 13622 ---
23M Micro-Scale, 5mm, 0.1mm div., SS --- --- --- 13629 ---
23I Micro-Scale, 0.2”, 0.005” div., SS --- --- --- 13638 ---
24 Micro-Needle, Short 13624A 13624 13624B 13624C 13624D
25
Ultra Micro-Needle, Straight, 5µm
radius tip, Tungsten
--- 13625 13625A 13625B ---
26
Ultra Micro-Needle, 30°, 5µm
radius tip, Tungsten
--- 13626 13626A 13626B ---
27
Ultra Micro-Needle, 90°, 5µm
radius tip, Tungsten
--- 13627 13627A 13627B ---
28
Micro-Carbide Scribe, 5 µm
radius tip
13628 13628A 13628B 13628C ---
29 Micro-Diamond File, round --- --- 13639A 13639 ---
30
Micro-Diamond File, triangular,
1mm edge to edge

MICRO-TOOLS
 Hardened Tool Steel Tips
MICRO-CUTTING TOOL SET MICRO-PLACEMENT AND MANIPULATING TOOL SET
54457 Micro-Cutting Tool Set .....................................................each 54459 Micro-Placement and Manipulating Tool Set ................each
6  www.tedpella.com                        TED PELLA, INC. 800-237-3526
STAINLESS STEEL TIP DIRECTORY SHANK DIAMETER / PRODUCT NUMBERS
Tip # Micro-Tool Description
0.012mm
(0.005”)
0.25mm
(0.010”)
0.40mm
(0.016”)
0.50mm
(0.020”)
1 Micro-Needle, Long, SS 13671 13671A 13671B ---
3 Micro-Chisel, SS 13673 13673A 13673B 13673C
4 Micro-Spade, SS 13674 13674A 13674B ---
6
Micro-Mirror, Forward, SS
--- --- --- 13676
7 Micro-Ruler, 10mm, 0.1mm div., SS --- --- --- 13677
8 Micro-Knife, 20°, SS 13608A 13608B 13608C 13608
9 Micro-Knife, 45°, SS 13609A 13609B 13609C 13609
10 Micro-Mirror, Reverse, SS --- --- --- 13680
11 Micro-Prober, 90°, SS --- 13681A 13681B ---
12 Micro-Prober, 45°, SS --- 13682A 13682B ---
13 Micro-Engraver, Oval, SS 13683 13683A 13683B ---
15 Micro-Diamond Scribe, 60°, SS --- --- 13685 ---
16 Micro-Spatula, Flexible, SS --- ---  13686 ---
18 Micro-Hook, 90°, SS --- 13688A 13688B ---
21 Micro-Scraper, Triangular, SS 13684 13684A 13684B ---
23M Micro-Scale, 5mm, 0.1mm div., SS --- --- --- 13687
23I Micro-Scale, 0.2”, 0.005” div., SS --- --- --- 13690
24 Micro-Needle, Short, SS 13689 13689A 13689B ---
25
Ultra Micro-Needle, Straight, 20µm
radius tip, SS
--- --- --- 13691

10  www.tedpella.com                        TED PELLA, INC. 800-237-3526
MICRO-TOOLS WITH INTERCHANGEABLE CARBIDE TIPS
The carbide tipped micro-tools have been developed for applications where cutting needs to be done on the micro scale. The micro-
grain tungsten carbide tips are the hardest and most durable cutting tips available in the micro-tool line. The carbide micro-tools need
precise holding for cutting and are more brittle than comparable tools made from tool steel or high speed steel tools. They are available
in 8 different configurations and tip sizes of 0.25, 0.50mm and 1mm. The micro-tool tips are mounted in anodized tool cones. All carbide
micro-tools fit the micro-tool handle (sold separately).
CARBIDE TIP DIRECTORY SHANK DIAMETER / PRODUCT NUMBERS
Tip # Micro-Tool Description
0.025mm
(0.010”)
0.50mm
(0.020”)
1.0mm
(0.040”)
1 Micro-Needle, Long, Carbide 13701 13701A 13701B
2 Micro-Engraver, Triangular, Carbide 13702 13702A 13702B
3 Micro-Chisel, Carbide 13703 13703A 13704B
4 Micro-Spade, Carbide 13704 13704A 13704B
8 Micro-Knife, 20°, Carbide 13708 13708A 13708B
9 Micro-Knife, 45°, Carbide 13709 13709A 13709B
13 Micro-Engraver, Oval, Carbide 13705 13705A 13705B
21 Micro-Scraper, Triangular, Carbide 13706 13706A 13706B
Available Handles and Storage Case:
13600 Micro-Tool Handle, 120mm (4.75”) long, light weight, anodized aluminum ............................................................................................ each
13675 Micro-Tool Handle, 120mm (4.75”) long, Stainless Steel ............................................................................................................................ each
13640 Micro-Tool hardwood storage case for 8 tips and handle ........................................................................................................................... each